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PARC GWYN CREMATORIUM
AMLOSGFA PARC GWYN
NARBERTH,
Pembrokeshire,
$A67 8UD
ARBERTH,
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SA67 8UD
Parc Gwyn Fees & Charges Terphored i U a0
Valid from 14th June 2021 Email / Ebost parcgwyn@pembrokeshire.gov.uk
Cremation Services - Weekdays (45 minute slot / permitted service time 30 minutes only)
Single service time 9:15am to 3:15pm start £710.50
Single service time 4:00pm start (Available 1st February to 31st October only) £766.50
Extra slot up to and including 3:15pm  £111.50 ~ Extraslotat4:00pm  £168.00
,C,@E up to 18 years of age o - No charge
NVF Baby 1 Stillborn Baby (9:15am or 10: 00am - smgle senvice time to be held on weekdays only) No charge
Cremation Services - Saturdays (45 minute slot/ permitted service ime 30 minutes only)
Single service time 10:45am to 1:00pm only ~ £934.00 Extra Slot, all times £335.00

Services include the provision of an Organist, Wesley Music, Medical Referee's Fee & Btodegradable Casket.
Double Service times (60 minute service time) are available at the discretion of the Superintendent.

Cremation Only - For When No Service is Required

Adult {inclusive of Medical Referee Fee & Biodegradable Casket) £681.50
Chlld up to and including 18 years (weekdays only) No charge
NVF / Stillborn Baby (weekdays only) No charge

N.B. A Deceased for "Cremation Only” must be delivered to the Crematorium before 9:00am on the day that the cremation
is to take place, otherwise charges for the use of the Cold Store may be incurred as indicated below.

Remote Viewing & Recording of Cremation Services - inclusive of VAT @ 20%

Audio CD Recording of Service £38.00 —g—;%:\f’-@ Recording of  p45.59
Additional Copies Per CD ' £19.30 ' Additional Copies Per DVD £23 00_;_»
Remote viewing of a Service via Internet for up to 7 days fo||owmg date of Cremation £45.50
Miscellaneous
Extract from register (FomG) ~ £13.20 - Certificate of Cremation  No charge
Blo-degradable Adult scatter Pods - £17 50 -
Bio-degradable cardboard caskets (§7n]qll & Large) & Small Scatter Pods ~ £6.70
Bio-degradable cardboard casket for Infants, Babies or Child up to 18 years of age No Charge
N.B. A charge of £6.60 will apply when requested for a crematton aged 18 years and over
Wooden caskets ‘metal ums & bxodggragablo scatter ums for |nfqnts g_r babies £13.20
Wood_en_c§§ket & carton £32.00 Metal urn & carton - £2450
Temporary storage of remains porr tngnth (ﬁrst month no charge) - £7 00
Interment of remains in groundg , cremation at Parc Gwyn No charge
Interment of remains, cremation at another crematorium 6350
Witnessed interment of remains in grounds, cremation at Parc Gwyn (Monday - Saturday) - £25.00
Witnessed mterment of remains, cremation at another crematorium (Monday - Saturday) £89 00

Use of Cold Storage Facility Prior to the day of Cremation (forupto 24 hours) - _£16£)0
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Cremation Memorials Telephone / Ffon 01834 860622

. Fax / Ffacs 01834 861309
Valid from 14th June 2021  Email/ Ebost parcgwyn@pembrokeshire gov.uk

Entries in the Book of Remembrance (Inclusive of one swipe card for the E-Book)

Two lines inscription - £48.00
Five lines inscription - £84.50
Eight lines inscription - £120.00
Five lines inscription with illustration - ) £150.00
Eight lines inscription with illustration £186.00
E- Book of Remembrance e

Additional swipe cards SP— : £12.20
Extra images in ‘E-Book’ (per image) . ] £35.00
Laminated photograph copy of inscription page in ‘E-Book’ £6.00

N. B. First swipe card is provided free of charge in conjunction with a new inscription in the Book of Remembrance.

Memorial Cards or Wallets

Memorial Card (cost of inscription extra as below) No charge
Cloth-bound Wallet (cost of inscription extra as below) 7 £2060
Leather-bound Wallet (cost of inscription extra as below) £2750
Two lines inscription 7 ) 7 £20.50
Five lines inscription - - £24.00
Eight lines inscription - £32.00
Hand painted illustration £66.50
Insertion of photograph or image in Wallet ] £17.00
Pocket in Cloth-bound Wallet Only £5.00
Plaques & Kerbs

Supply Wall Plaque, inscription, fixing & 10 year lease . £313.00
Supply of Babies plaque, inscription, fixing (within Babies Garden only) & 10 year lease £89.00
Supply of Memorial Leaves, inscription, fixing & 5 year lease £106.00
Supply Kerb, inscription, fixing & 10 year lease _ . E381.00
Additional inscription on existing Blank / Single Kerb £71.50

Renewal or Extension of Leases (charged at 2/3 of current supply charge)
Granite Plaques - 10 yrs 7 £208.66 Babies Plaque - 10yrs ~ £59.33
Granite Kerb - 10 yrs £254.00 Memorial Leaves - 5 Yrs £70.66




